INDEPENDENCE PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2025-2026 CALENDAR
11 Month - Secretary - Lead EE FSL

July 2025 August 2025 September 2025 October 2025
M w F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T
1 2 3 4 (1 [ 2 3 a4 s 12
7 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 | 8 9 10 11 12 6 7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 27 28 29 30 31
Workdays 9 Workdays 21 Workdays 18 Workdays 21
November 2025 December 2025 January 2026 February 2026
M T w T F M T W T F M T W T F M T W T F
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 2 3 4 5 6
3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14 15 16 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 26 19 20 21 22 23 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 | 27 I 28 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Workdays 15 Workdays 12 Workdays 18 Workdays 18
March 2026 April 2026 May 2026 June 2026
M T w M T W T F M T W T M W T
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4
9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19 20 13 14 15 16 17 | *11* 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26 27 | *20* 21 22 23 24 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26
30 31 *27% 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 29 30
Workdays 21 Workdays 18 Workdays 18 Workdays 18

Non Work Days Before / After Contract Days

Non School / Non Contract

First / Last Day of Semester

Parent Teacher Conference Week

Snow Day

All Attendance and Contract Days that are postponed due to inclement
weather will be added at the discretion of the Board of Education

July
August
September
October
November

December

HR 12.15.25

21
18
21
15
12

January

February

March
April
May

June

18
21
18
18
18
207

Tentative Summer School Start - May 27th, 2026

Graduation - May 15th and May 16th
Seniors Last Day - May 14th

** = Weather Make Up Days

#1 February 2, #2 March 2, #3 April 20,

#4 May 11, #5 April 27

Employee Work Days 207

Holidays 3

Floating Work Days 5

Total 215




