INDEPENDENCE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2025-2026 CALENDAR

11 Month - Secretary - Lead EE FSL

July 2025				August 2025				September 2025				October 2025							
М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F
	1	2	3	4					1	1	2	3	4	5			1	2	3
7	8	9	10	11	4	5	6	7	8	8	9	10	11	12	6	7	8	9	10
14	15	16	17	18	11	12	13	14	15	15	16	17	18	19	13	14	15	16	17
21	22	23	24	25	18	19	20	21	22	22	23	24	25	26	20	21	22	23	24
28	29	30	31		25	26	27	28	29	29	30				27	28	29	30	31
Workda	Workdays 9			Workdays 21			Workdays 18			Workdays 21									
	Nove	ember	2025			Dece	mber	2025		January 2026			February 2026						
М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F
					1	2	3	4	5				1	2	2	3	4	5	6
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	5	6	7	8	9	9	10	11	12	13
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	12	13	14	15	16	16	17	18	19	20
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	19	20	21	22	23	23	24	25	26	27
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31			26	27	28	29	30					
Workda	Workdays 15			Workdays 12			Workdays 18			Workdays 18									
	Ма	rch 20	26			Α _Ι	oril 202	26			M	ay 202	26			Jı	ıne 20	26	
М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F	М	Т	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6			1	2	3					1	1	2	3	4	5
9	10	11	12	13	6	7	8	9	10	4	5	6	7	8	8	9	10	11	12
16	17	18	19	20	13	14	15	16	17	*11*	12	13	14	15	15	16	17	18	19
23	24	25	26	27	*20*	21	22	23	24	18	19	20	21	22	22	23	24	25	26
30	31				*27*	28	29	30		25	26	27	28	29	29	30			
Workda	ys		2	1	Workda	ys		1	8	Workda	ys		1	8	Workda	ys		1	.8

Non Work Days Before / After Contract Days

Non School / Non Contract

First / Last Day of Semester

Parent Teacher Conference Week

Snow Day

All Attendance and Contract Days that are postponed due to inclement weather will be added at the discretion of the Board of Education

July	9	January	18
August	21	February	18
September	18	March	21
October	21	April	18
November	15	May	18
December	12	June	18
			207

HR 12.15.25

Tentative Summer School Start - May 27th, 2026 Graduation - May 15th and May 16th Seniors Last Day - May 14th

** = Weather Make Up Days #1 February 2, #2 March 2, #3 April 20, #4 May 11, #5 April 27

Employee Work	207	
Holidays		3
Floating Work Da	5	
Total		215